Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ek_k6k0
22 Simple, Compact Inverters  SYSDRIVE JX Series
Model Number Explanation
Standard Models
International Standards (EC Directives and UL/cUL Standards)
The 3G3JX Inverter meets the EC Directives and UL/cUL standard requirements for worldwide use.
Rated voltage Enclosure rating Max. applicable motor capacity Model
3-phase 200 V AC
IP20
0.2 kW 3G3JX-A2002
0.4 kW 3G3JX-A2004
0.75 kW 3G3JX-A2007
1.5 kW 3G3JX-A2015
2.2 kW 3G3JX-A2022
3.7 kW 3G3JX-A2037
1/3-phase 200 V AC
0.2 kW 3G3JX-AE002
0.4 kW 3G3JX-AE004
0.75 kW 3G3JX-AE007
1.5 kW 3G3JX-AE015
2.2 kW 3G3JX-AE022
3-phase 400 V AC
0.4 kW 3G3JX-A4004
0.75 kW 3G3JX-A4007
1.5 kW 3G3JX-A4015
2.2 kW 3G3JX-A4022
3.7 kW 3G3JX-A4037
Classification Applicable standard
EC Directives
EMC Directive EN61800-3: 2004
Low-voltage Directive EN61800-5-1: 2003
UL/cUL Standards UL508C
3G3JX-A����
Maximum Motor Capacity
Voltage Class
JX-series
Inverter
002
004
007
0.2 kW
0.4 kW
0.75 kW
022
037
2.2 kW
3.7 kW
015 1.5 kW 075 7.5 kW
055 5.5 kW
2
4
3-phase 200 V AC
3-phase 400 V AC
E 1-/3-phase 200 V AC
23
MEMO
24 Multi-functional Compact Inverters  SYSDRIVE MX Series
Multi-functional Compact Inverters
SYSDRIVE MX Series
Nomenclature and Functions
■ Inverter Nomenclature and Functions